Reese Car Show

2023 Sponsorship

Business Name:	

Award Sponsor: (\$65.00)

Award sponsorship gets your business the following:

Award Plaque with your business listed as sponsor of award

Business listed on website reesecarshow.com

Business name on back of Tee Shirt as a car show sponsor

Your business listed on Business Poster displayed throughout the area

Award sponsor payment must be received by May 1st, 2023 to get your business listed on the <u>business poster</u>.

Award sponsor payment received after <u>July 15th 2023</u> runs the risk of having your business listed only on the Award Plaque and Website, due to <u>printing deadline with the shirt company</u>.

Cash donations or Door prizes will also be accepted. Contact Randy Heinzman 989-868-3608

Mail copy to: Reese Car Show PO. Box 114 Reese Mi. 48757

Make checks payable to: **Reese Car Show**

Thank You

Reese Car Show Committee

Keep carbon copy as your receipt